

Court No. - 70

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 528 BNSS No. - 7797 of 2025

Applicant :- Vijendra And 4 Others

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Arvind Kumar Sahu, Praveen Kumar
Srivastava

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Rajeev Misra, J.

As prayed, put up tomorrow as fresh i.e. on **24.04.2025**.

Order Date :- 23.4.2025

R.S. Tiwari